Guelph () -vs- Brock ()
9/20/2024 at Brock

Date: 9/20/2024 Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
St 7 00 o[ o
Attendance: 4,300 Brock 1 0 1 2
Location: Brock GPH: Tristan De Jong (1); Nolan Dann (1); Anthony Tabak (1);
Giordano Biondi (1); Jacob Winterton (1); Nolan Forster (1)
BRO: Andrew Amousse (1); Zack Stringer (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type GPH BRO
1st  2:40 BRO Zack Stringer Jacob Hoffrogge, PP 0 1
1st  6:41 GPH Anthony Tabak Julien Gervais, EV 1 1
1st  10:15 GPH Nolan Forster Duncan Penman, EV 2 1
1st 13:58 GPH Tristan De Jong Jacob Winterton, EV 3 1
1st  17:25 GPH Jacob Winterton Anthony Tabak, Nolan Forster EV 4 1
3rd 7:32 GPH Nolan Dann , EV 5 1
3rd 12:08 BRO Andrew Amousse , PP 5 2
3rd 14:25 GPH Giordano Biondi , EN 6 2
Guelph Power Plays Brock Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 00:00 0 0 -- 1st 01:35 07:15 05:40 1 PPG
2nd 01:47 04:50 03:03 0 0 -- 3rd 00:00 0 ==
2nd 07:25 12:35 0 0 -- 3rd 20:00 1 PPG
2nd 10:55 09:05 0 0 = 25:40 2 2/3
2nd 12:55 07:05 2 1 PPG
31:48 2 1 2/5
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st GPH Thomas Darcy 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 1:35 PP
1st BRO Ryan Thompson 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 7:15 PP
1st GPH Anthony Tabak 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 11:56
1st BRO Andrew Amousse 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 11:56
2nd BRO Zack Stringer 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 1:47 PP
2nd GPH Giordano Biondi 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 4:50 PP
2nd BRO Jordan Stock 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 7:25 PP
2nd BRO Riley Gannon 02:00 SLEW-FOOTING MINOR 10:55 PP
2nd BRO Riley Gannon 02:00 SLEW-FOOTING MINOR 12:55 PP
2nd GPH Nolan Dann 02:00 HOLDING OPP. STICK MINOR 14:18 PP
10-MINUTE-MISCONDUCT-HEAD MISCONDU
2nd GPH Giordano Biondi 10:00 CONTACT CT 19:36
2nd GPH Giordano Biondi 02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 19:36 PP
3rd GPH Nathan Allensen 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 4:32 PP
3rd GPH Tristan De Jong 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 11:07 PP
3rd BRO Christophe Cote 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 11:07
3rd GPH Ethan Doyle 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 11:07
3rd GPH Thomas Darcy 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 12:08
3rd BRO Jordan Stock 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR  12:08
3rd BRO Matthew Duarte 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 17:07 PP




Guelph 6

Pos

Player

Individual

Total

+/-

Pen

BLK

Thomas Darcy
Tristan De Jong
Ian Ferguson
Duncan Penman
Dylan Hudon
Nolan Dann
Ethan Doyle
Anthony Tabak
Giordano Biondi
Griffin Wilson
Jacob Winterton
Julien Gervais
Eric Bonsteel
Jack Clancy
Tanner Wickware
Cal Schell

Ethan Casper
Nathan Allensen
Nolan Forster
Luke Bignell
Julian Vander Voet

o

Brock 2

Pos

Totals

Player

AOOHr OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OHFHOKEFEF,FOKH OOO®R O

vijfoor OO O O0O0OO0OrHr M OOKFH, OO0 O0OKFK OO0 O(>
OO OO O OO0 O0O0D0DO0OD0DO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0O OO O
OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoO|N
OO OO0 0O OO0 000000000000 OoOO0oOOoOw
OO 0O 00O 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo|o
OO OO0 0O 0000000000 O0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo

Total

+/-

OO0 O OO0 OO0 O0O00O00OD0O0O0OO0OOO0OOoOOoOOoOoOo

BLK

Ryan Thompson
Jonah Boria
Samuel Huston
Jacob Hoffrogge
Holden Rogers
Ryan Stepien
Matthew Duarte
Christophe Cote
Andrew Amousse
Cole Tymkin
Cameron Gaylor
AJ Cook

Zack Stringer
Jordan Stock
Ethan Sims

Riley Gannon
Alexis Cournoyer
Braeden Lewis
Liam Stevenson
Samuel Vyletelka
Rylan Thiessen

o

Totals

Guelph Goalkeeping

Guelph Goalkeeping

# Player

C

Mins

2

NOOOOOOOOH+H OOOH OOOOOOOOoO|m

Tota

H|O O OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOU OO OoO|>»
OO OO0 OO0 000000 O0O0O0OO0OO0ODOoOOoOOoOOoO|N
OO OO O OO0 000000000000 OoOOo OoO|w

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 OO0 O0O0D0DO0OD0OD0 000000 OO OO
OO OO0 0O OO0 000000 OO0 O0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo

Brock Goalkeep
Brock Goalkeeping

# Player ¢ Mins

OO OO0 0O 0000000000000 OoOOoOOoOOo

ing

OO0 O OO OO0 OO0 00000000 oo o oo

Tota

29 Tanner Wickware

33 Cal Schell

0:00

W _60:00

0 0
12 17

38

29 Liam Stevenson 0:00
30 Samuel Vyletelka L 60:00

14

20

Totals

N[N O(>O

oo o

O (O O |=

12 17

38

Totals

(LRI eNb-Tn)

oo o

Ul |1 O |~

14

= O W

oo ©o|o

20



Guelph Faceoffs Brock Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

0-0 PP BRO
0-0

0-1

1-1

1-1 PP BRO
1-1

2-1

2-1

2-1

3-1

4-1 PP GPH
4-1 PP GPH
4-1 PP GPH
4-1 PP GPH
4-1

4-1

4-1

4-1 PP GPH
4-1

4-1 PP GPH
4-1

4-1 PP GPH
4-1

4-1 PP GPH
4-1

4-1 PP GPH
4-1

4-1

4-1

4-1  PPBRO
4-1  PPBRO
4-1  PPBRO
4-1  PPBRO
4-1  PPBRO
4-1  PPBRO
4-1  PPBRO
4-1  PPBRO
4-1  PPBRO
4-1  PPBRO
4-1  PPBRO
4-1

4-1 PP GPH
4-1 PP GPH
4-1

4-1  PPBRO

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[01:35] Penalty on Thomas Darcy GPH 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[01:35] Start power play for BRO.

[02:40] GOAL by BRO Zack Stringer (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Jacob Hoffrogge, On ice for BRO: , On ice for
GPH: , goal number 2 for season.

Guelph 0, Brock 1

[06:41] GOAL by GPH Anthony Tabak, Assist by Julien Gervais, On ice for GPH: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.
Guelph 1, Brock 1

[07:15] Penalty on Ryan Thompson BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

[07:15] End power play for BRO.

[10:15] GOAL by GPH Nolan Forster, Assist by Duncan Penman, On ice for GPH: , On ice for BRO: , goal humber 1 for
season.

Guelph 2, Brock 1
[11:56] Penalty on Anthony Tabak GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
[11:56] Penalty on Andrew Amousse BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[13:58] GOAL by GPH Tristan De Jong, Assist by Jacob Winterton, On ice for GPH: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for
season.

Guelph 3, Brock 1

[17:25] GOAL by GPH Jacob Winterton, Assist by Anthony Tabak and Nolan Forster, On ice for GPH: , On ice for BRO: , goal
number 1 for season.

Guelph 4, Brock 1
Period #2 Plays

[1 Thomas Darcy (GPH) penalty complete.

[]1 Start power play for GPH.

[1 Ryan Thompson (BRO) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for GPH.

[1 Anthony Tabak (GPH) penalty complete.

[1 Andrew Amousse (BRO) penalty complete.

[01:47] Penalty on Zack Stringer BRO 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
[01:47] Start power play for GPH.

[04:50] Penalty on Giordano Biondi GPH 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

[04:50] End power play for GPH.

[07:25] Penalty on Jordan Stock BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

[07:25] Start power play for GPH.

[10:55] Penalty on Riley Gannon BRO 2 minutes for SLEW-FOOTING, (power play opp).
[10:55] Start power play for GPH.

[12:55] Penalty on Riley Gannon BRO 2 minutes for SLEW-FOOTING, (power play opp).
[12:55] Start power play for GPH.

[14:18] Penalty on Nolan Dann GPH 2 minutes for HOLDING OPP. STICK, (power play opp).
[19:36] Penalty on Giordano Biondi GPH 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE-MISCONDUCT-HEAD CONTACT.
[19:36] Penalty on Julian Vander Voet GPH 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).

Period #3 Plays

[1 Zack Stringer (BRO) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for GPH.

[1 Giordano Biondi (GPH) penalty complete.

[] Start power play for GPH.

[1 Jordan Stock (BRO) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for GPH.

[]1 Riley Gannon (BRO) penalty complete.

[] Start power play for BRO.

[]1 Riley Gannon (BRO) penalty complete.

[] Start power play for BRO.

[1 Nolan Dann (GPH) penalty complete.

[1 Giordano Biondi (GPH) penalty complete.

[1 Julian Vander Voet (GPH) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for BRO.

[04:32] Penalty on Nathan Allensen GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
[04:32] Start power play for BRO.



4-1

5-1
5-1
5-1
5-1
5-1
5-1
5-1

5-2

6-2
6-2

6-2
6-2
6-2
6-2
6-2
6-2
6-2
6-2
6-2

PP BRO

PP GPH

PP GPH
PP GPH
PP GPH

PP BRO
PP BRO

[07:32] GOAL by GPH Nolan Dann, On ice for GPH: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.

Guelph 5, Brock 1

[11:07] Penalty on Tristan De Jong GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

[11:07] Start power play for BRO.

[11:07] Penalty on Christophe Cote BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[11:07] Penalty on Ethan Doyle GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[12:08] Penalty on Thomas Darcy GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[12:08] Penalty on Jordan Stock BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[12:08] GOAL by BRO Andrew Amousse (POWER PLAY), On ice for BRO: , On ice for GPH: , goal number 1 for season.
Guelph 5, Brock 2

[14:25] GOAL by GPH Giordano Biondi EMPTY NET GOAL, On ice for GPH: , On ice for BRO: , goal humber 1 for season.
Guelph 6, Brock 2

[17:07] Penalty on Matthew Duarte BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[]1 Start power play for GPH.

Period #0 Plays

[1 Nathan Allensen (GPH) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for BRO.

[] Tristan De Jong (GPH) penalty complete.
[1 Christophe Cote (BRO) penalty complete.
[1 Ethan Doyle (GPH) penalty complete.

[]1 Thomas Darcy (GPH) penalty complete.
[1 Jordan Stock (BRO) penalty complete.

[1 Matthew Duarte (BRO) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for GPH.



