Guelph () -vs- Brock () 9/20/2024 at Brock

Date: 9/20/2024 Start: 7:00PM Time: 2:27 Attendance: 4,300 Location: Brock

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Guelph	4	0	2	6
Brock	1	0	1	2

GPH: Tristan De Jong (1); Nolan Dann (1); Anthony Tabak (1); Giordano Biondi (1); Jacob Winterton (1); Nolan Forster (1) **BRO:** Andrew Amousse (1); Zack Stringer (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	GPH	BRO
1st	2:40	BRO	Zack Stringer	Jacob Hoffrogge,	PP	0	1
1st	6:41	GPH	Anthony Tabak	Julien Gervais,	EV	1	1
1st	10:15	GPH	Nolan Forster	Duncan Penman,	EV	2	1
1st	13:58	GPH	Tristan De Jong	Jacob Winterton,	EV	3	1
1st	17:25	GPH	Jacob Winterton	Anthony Tabak, Nolan Forster	EV	4	1
3rd	7:32	GPH	Nolan Dann	,	EV	5	1
3rd	12:08	BRO	Andrew Amousse	,	PP	5	2
3rd	14:25	GPH	Giordano Biondi		EN	6	2

Guelph Power Plays

Brock Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd			00:00	0	0	
2nd	01:47	04:50	03:03	0	0	
2nd	07:25		12:35	0	0	
2nd	10:55		09:05	0	0	
2nd	12:55		07:05	2	1	PPG
			31:48	2	1	2/5

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	01:35	07:15	05:40	1	1	PPG
3rd			00:00	0	0	
3rd			20:00	1	2	PPG
			25:40	2	3	2/3

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	GPH	Thomas Darcy	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	1:35	PP
1st	BRO	Ryan Thompson	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	7:15	PP
1st	GPH	Anthony Tabak	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	11:56	
1st	BRO	Andrew Amousse	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	11:56	
2nd	BRO	Zack Stringer	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	1:47	PP
2nd	GPH	Giordano Biondi	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	4:50	PP
2nd	BRO	Jordan Stock	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	7:25	PP
2nd	BRO	Riley Gannon	02:00	SLEW-FOOTING	MINOR	10:55	PP
2nd	BRO	Riley Gannon	02:00	SLEW-FOOTING	MINOR	12:55	PP
2nd	GPH	Nolan Dann	02:00	HOLDING OPP. STICK	MINOR	14:18	PP
2nd	GPH	Giordano Biondi	10:00	10-MINUTE-MISCONDUCT-HEAD CONTACT	MISCONDU CT	19:36	
2nd	GPH	Giordano Biondi	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	19:36	PP
3rd	GPH	Nathan Allensen	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	4:32	PP
3rd	GPH	Tristan De Jong	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	11:07	PP
3rd	BRO	Christophe Cote	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	11:07	
3rd	GPH	Ethan Doyle	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	11:07	
3rd	GPH	Thomas Darcy	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	12:08	
3rd	BRO	Jordan Stock	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	12:08	
3rd	BRO	Matthew Duarte	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	17:07	PP

Individual

Guelph 6

Pos #	# Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
4	1 Thomas Darcy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
5	5 Tristan De Jong	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
6	5 Ian Ferguson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
7	7 Duncan Penman	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
8	B Dylan Hudon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
9	Nolan Dann	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
1	5 Ethan Doyle	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
10	6 Anthony Tabak	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
1	7 Giordano Biondi	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	3-14	0
20	0 Griffin Wilson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	1 Jacob Winterton	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	2 Julien Gervais	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
24	4 Eric Bonsteel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2.	5 Jack Clancy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
29	9 Tanner Wickware	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
3:	3 Cal Schell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
49	9 Ethan Casper	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
7:	2 Nathan Allensen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
7	7 Nolan Forster	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
9:	1 Luke Bignell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
9:	3 Julian Vander Voet	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
	Totals	6	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	10-28	0

Brock 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Ryan Thompson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	4	Jonah Boria	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Samuel Huston	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Jacob Hoffrogge	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Holden Rogers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Ryan Stepien	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Matthew Duarte	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	13	Christophe Cote	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	14	Andrew Amousse	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	15	Cole Tymkin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Cameron Gaylor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	AJ Cook	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Zack Stringer	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	20	Jordan Stock	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	21	Ethan Sims	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Riley Gannon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	27	Alexis Cournoyer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Braeden Lewis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Liam Stevenson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Samuel Vyletelka	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	53	Rylan Thiessen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	9-18	0

Guelph Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

Guelph Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
29 Tanner Wickware		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
33 Cal Schell	W	60:00	2	0	9	12	17	0	38
Totals	-		2	n	a	12	17	n	38

# Player	De C	Mins	A	ΕN	1	2	3	0	lota
29 Liam Stevenson		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
30 Samuel Vyletelka	L	60:00	5	0	5	14	1	0	20
Totals			5	0	5	14	1	0	20

Guelph Faceoffs Brock Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.

Play By Play

_		, , , ,
Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[01:35] Penalty on Thomas Darcy GPH 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP BRO	[01:35] Start power play for BRO.
0-0		[02:40] GOAL by BRO Zack Stringer (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Jacob Hoffrogge, On ice for BRO: , On ice for GPH: , goal number 2 for season.
		Guelph 0, Brock 1
0-1		[06:41] GOAL by GPH Anthony Tabak, Assist by Julien Gervais, On ice for GPH: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.
		Guelph 1, Brock 1
1-1		[07:15] Penalty on Ryan Thompson BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
1-1	PP BRO	[07:15] End power play for BRO.
1-1		[10:15] GOAL by GPH Nolan Forster, Assist by Duncan Penman, On ice for GPH: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.
		Guelph 2, Brock 1
2-1		[11:56] Penalty on Anthony Tabak GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
2-1		[11:56] Penalty on Andrew Amousse BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
2-1		[13:58] GOAL by GPH Tristan De Jong, Assist by Jacob Winterton, On ice for GPH: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.
		Guelph 3, Brock 1
		[17:25] GOAL by GPH Jacob Winterton, Assist by Anthony Tabak and Nolan Forster, On ice for GPH: , On ice for BRO: , goal
3-1		number 1 for season.
		Guelph 4, Brock 1
		Period #2 Plays
4-1	PP GPH	[] Thomas Darcy (GPH) penalty complete.
4-1		[] Start power play for GPH.
4-1		[] Ryan Thompson (BRO) penalty complete.
4-1 4-1	PP GPH	[] End power play for GPH. [] Anthony Tabak (GPH) penalty complete.
4-1		[] Andrew Amousse (BRO) penalty complete.
4-1		[01:47] Penalty on Zack Stringer BRO 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
4-1	PP GPH	[01:47] Start power play for GPH.
4-1		[04:50] Penalty on Giordano Biondi GPH 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
4-1	PP GPH	[04:50] End power play for GPH.
4-1		[07:25] Penalty on Jordan Stock BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
4-1 4-1	PP GPH	[07:25] Start power play for GPH. [10:55] Penalty on Riley Gannon BRO 2 minutes for SLEW-FOOTING, (power play opp).
4-1	PP GPH	[10:55] Start power play for GPH.
4-1		[12:55] Penalty on Riley Gannon BRO 2 minutes for SLEW-FOOTING, (power play opp).
4-1	PP GPH	[12:55] Start power play for GPH.
4-1		[14:18] Penalty on Nolan Dann GPH 2 minutes for HOLDING OPP. STICK, (power play opp).
4-1 4-1		[19:36] Penalty on Giordano Biondi GPH 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE-MISCONDUCT-HEAD CONTACT. [19:36] Penalty on Julian Vander Voet GPH 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
4-1		
		Period #3 Plays
4-1		[] Zack Stringer (BRO) penalty complete.
4-1 4-1		[] End power play for GPH. [] Giordano Biondi (GPH) penalty complete.
4-1 4-1		[] Start power play for GPH.
4-1		[] Jordan Stock (BRO) penalty complete.
4-1		[] End power play for GPH.
4-1		[] Riley Gannon (BRO) penalty complete.
4-1		[] Start power play for BRO.
4-1 4-1		[] Riley Gannon (BRO) penalty complete. [] Start power play for BRO.
4-1 4-1		[] Start power play for BRO. [] Nolan Dann (GPH) penalty complete.
4-1	2110	[] Giordano Biondi (GPH) penalty complete.
4-1	PP GPH	[] Julian Vander Voet (GPH) penalty complete.
4-1		[] End power play for BRO.
4-1		[04:32] Penalty on Nathan Allensen GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
4-1	PP BRO	[04:32] Start power play for BRO.

4-1		[07:32] GOAL by GPH Nolan Dann, On ice for GPH: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.
		Guelph 5, Brock 1
5-1 5-1 5-1 5-1 5-1 5-1	PP BRO	[11:07] Penalty on Tristan De Jong GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp). [11:07] Start power play for BRO. [11:07] Penalty on Christophe Cote BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [11:07] Penalty on Ethan Doyle GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [12:08] Penalty on Thomas Darcy GPH 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [12:08] Penalty on Jordan Stock BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [12:08] GOAL by BRO Andrew Amousse (POWER PLAY), On ice for BRO: , On ice for GPH: , goal number 1 for season.
		Guelph 5, Brock 2
5-2		[14:25] GOAL by GPH Giordano Biondi EMPTY NET GOAL, On ice for GPH: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.
		Guelph 6, Brock 2
6-2 6-2	PP GPH	[17:07] Penalty on Matthew Duarte BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp). [] Start power play for GPH.
		Period #0 Plays
6-2 6-2 6-2	PP GPH	[] Nathan Allensen (GPH) penalty complete. [] End power play for BRO. [] Tristan De Jong (GPH) penalty complete.
6-2 6-2 6-2		[] Christophe Cote (BRO) penalty complete. [] Ethan Doyle (GPH) penalty complete. [] Thomas Darcy (GPH) penalty complete.
6-2	PP BRO	[] Jordan Stock (BRO) penalty complete. [] Matthew Duarte (BRO) penalty complete.

6-2

PP BRO [] End power play for GPH.